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CHAPTER 2004-28

■V

No. 259 An Ordinance

“AN

8.00

Section 9-38 Billing

t

Section 9-39 Administration

SECTION 2. This Ordinance shall take effect on passage

J 
t

The City of Providence may either perform the billing tasks or contact for 
the services.

SECTION 1. Chapter 9 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of 
Providence entitled: “Fire Prevention and Protection,” is hereby 
amended to read as follows:

Each person receiving emergency medical services in the City of 
Providence shall be billed for the following fees, if applicable:
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IN AMENDMENT OF CHAPTER 1999-26, 
AS APPROVED SEPTEMBER 13, 1999, ENTITLED: 
ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 9 OF THE CODE OF 
ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE, ENTITLED: 
“FIRE PREVENTION AND PROTECTION’, AS AMENDED. 

Approved June 14, 2004
Be it ordained by the City of Providence:

8.00 per mile
300
35
50 
varies -

1. Advanced Life Support “ALS”
2. Base Life Support “BLS”
3. Cardiac Monitoring
4. Defibrillation
5. Airways
6. I.V.
7. Mast Trousers CO
8. Oxygen
9. Mileage ALS
10. Mileage BLS
11. CPR
12. Medication Administeation
13. Rhythm EKG/without interruption & RE
14. Miscellaneous Supplies

ARTICLE m CHARGES FOR EMERGENCY MEDCIAIC; ‘» J 
SERVICES. Section 9-37 Fees.

$375 oneway
325 one way

50
275
250

75
75
90 per bottle
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March 9, 2004

Dear Councilwoman Williams:

Since: 5

Cc: Councilman Kevin Jackson, Chairman Finance Committee

City Hall Providence, Rhode Island 02903 (401)421-7740

Alex D. Prignano
Director of Finance

Councilwoman Rita Williams
Chairperson
City Council Ordinance Committee
City Hall
Providence, RI02903

The proposed changes to the Section 9-37 of the Code of Ordinances concerning with 
rescue run fees are projected to generate an increase in revenue of $100,000 annually.

! 
I

Finance Department
“Providence, We Can”

' Xexander d. prignano 
Director of Finance

DAVID N. CICILLINE 
Mayor
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CHAPTER 1999-26

An OrdinanceNo. 516
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BillingSection 9-38.

Section 9-39. Administration

SECTION 2. This Ordinance will take place on passage

1.
1.
3.
4.
5. 
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10.
11.

$325 one way 
275 one way

50
225
200 
.75
75
75 per bottle 

6.00 per mile 
7.00 per mile 
varies

The City of Providence may either perform the billing tasks or contact for 
the services.

Michael R. Clement 
City Clerk
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IN AMENDMENT OF CHAPTER 1996-33, 
AS APPROVED SEPTEMBER 30,1996, ENTITLED; 
ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 9 OF THE CODE OF 
ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE, ENTITLED: 
“FIRE PREVENTION AND PROTECTION’, AS AMENDED.

ARTICLE III. CHARGES FOR EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
SERVICES. Section 9-37. Fees.

SECTION 1. Chapter 9 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of 
Providence entitled: “Fire Prevention and Protection,” is hereby 
amended to read as follows;

Each person receiving emergency medical services in the City of 
Providence shall be billed for the following fees, if applicable:

A True Copy, 
■Attest;

Advanced Life Support “ALS” 
, Base Life Support “BLS”
Cardiac Monitoring
Defibrillation
Airways
I.V.
Mast Trousers
Oxygen
Mileage ALS
Mileage BLS
Miscellaneous Supplies
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Effective September 13, 1999
Be it ordained by the City of Providence:


